
 Round 1 NCYRA Jackpot in PW Pony Bareback on 07/27/24          
                                                                               
Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   126.00, Rider count = 6          
                                                                               
                     Not Placed = 2                                         
  1st 65.000 Total: $ 76.00                                                 
                     $ 76.00 (    ) J Henry Crossingham                     100
                                                                               
  2nd 64.000 Total: $ 50.00                                                 
                     $ 50.00 (    ) Finley Apple                            90
                                                                               
  3rd 62.000                                                                
                              (    ) Reagan Rowe                            80
                                                                               
  4th 60.000                                                                
                              (    ) Davis Rowe                             70
                                                                               
N/T   0.001                                                                 
                              (    ) Saige Milstead                         
                                                                               
N/T   0.001                                                                 
                              (    ) Ricky Kimberlin               

 Round 1 NCYRA Jackpot in JR Bareback Riding on 07/27/24         
                                                                               
Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $    21.00, Rider count = 1          
                                                                               
  1st 67.000 Total: $ 21.00                                                 
                     $ 21.00 (    ) TJ Farrar                  100

   Round 1 NCYRA Jackpot in PW Mutton Bustin on 07/27/24          
                                                                               
Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $   252.00, Rider count = 12         
                                                                               
                     Not Placed = 6                                         
  1st 68.000 Total: $126.00                                                 
                     $126.00 (    ) Finley Apple                            100
                                                                               
  2nd 65.000 Total: $ 76.00                                                 
                     $ 76.00 (    ) Reagan Rowe                             90
                                                                               
  3rd 61.000 Total: $ 50.00                                                 
                     $ 50.00 (    ) Hawkins Moore                           NP/NQF
                                                                               
  4th 58.000                                                                



                              (    ) Brooks Nance                           75
                                                                               
Tie   58.000                                                                
                              (    ) Wyatt Hutchens                         75
                                                                               
  6th 52.000                                                                
                              (    ) Robert Kimberlin                       60
                                                                               
N/T   0.001                                                                 
                              (    ) Lawson Robinson                        
                                                                               
N/T   0.001                                                                 
                              (    ) Gunner Callahan                        PERMIT
                                                                               
N/T   0.001                                                                 
                              (    ) Tucker Apple                           
                                                                               
N/T   0.001                                                                 
                              (    ) Rory Taylor                            
                                                                               
N/T   0.001                                                                 
                              (    ) J Henry Crossingham                    
                                                                               
N/T   0.001                                                                 
                              (    ) Saige Milstead 

 Round 1 NCYRA Jackpot in PW Calf Riding on 07/27/24           
                                                                               
Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $    63.00, Rider count = 3          
                                                                               
                     Not Placed = 2                                         
  1st 62.000 Total: $ 63.00                                                 
                     $ 63.00 (    ) Bentley Carson                          100
                                                                               
N/T   0.001                                                                 
                              (    ) Joseph Rexrode                         
                                                                               
N/T   0.001                                                                 
                              (    ) Ricky Kimberlin 

 Round 1 NCYRA Jackpot in JR Steer Riding on 07/27/24          
                                                                               
Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   147.00, Rider count = 7          
                                                                               
                     Not Placed = 4                                         
  1st 71.000 Total: $ 88.00                                                 



                     $ 88.00 (    ) Cannon Trull                            100
                                                                               
  2nd 68.000 Total: $ 59.00                                                 
                     $ 59.00 (    ) Mason Wilder                            90
                                                                               
  3rd 60.000                                                                
                              (    ) Julian Lewis                           NP/NQF
                                                                               
N/T   0.001                                                                 
                              (    ) Carson Bennett                         
                                                                               
N/T   0.001                                                                 
                              (    ) TJ Farrar                              
                                                                               
N/T   0.001                                                                 
                              (    ) Jaxson Leonard                         
                                                                               
N/T   0.001                                                                 
                              (    ) Coren Robertson                   
                                                                               
   Round 1 NCYRA Jackpot in SR Bull Riding on 07/27/24           
                                                                               
Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   126.00, Rider count = 6          
                                                                               
                     Not Placed = 5                                         
  1st 72.000 Total: $126.00                                                 
                     $126.00 (    ) Seth Mabe                               100
                                                                               
N/T   0.001                                                                 
                              (    ) Gregory Donahue                        
                                                                               
N/T   0.001                                                                 
                              (    ) Lucas Johnson                          
                                                                               
N/T   0.001                                                                 
                              (    ) Wiley Griffith                         
                                                                               
N/T   0.001                                                                 
                              (    ) Bryce Thompson                         
                                                                               
N/T   0.001                                                                 
                              (    ) Dylan Cooke                 

  Round 1 NCYRA Jackpot in JR Breakaway Roping on 07/27/24        
                                                                               
Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   105.00, Rider count = 5          



                                                                               
                     Not Placed = 4                                         
  1st 5.320 Total: $105.00                                                  
                     $105.00 (    ) Levi Clemmons                           100
                                                                               
N/T   400.000                                                               
                              (    ) Bryce Bush                             
                                                                               
N/T   400.000                                                               
                              (    ) Carson Gaither                         
                                                                               
N/T   400.000                                                               
                              (    ) Kallie Hutchens                        
                                                                               
N/T   400.000                                                               
                              (    ) Gunner Connell         

 Round 1 NCYRA Jackpot in SR Girls Breakaway on 07/27/24         
                                                                               
Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $    42.00, Rider count = 2          
                                                                               
                     Not Placed = 1                                         
  1st 2.910 Total: $ 42.00                                                  
                     $ 42.00 (    ) AvaReese Branch                         100
                                                                               
N/T   400.000                                                               
                              (    ) Brooklynn Marlowe            

 Round 1 NCYRA Jackpot in Open Team Roping on 07/27/24          
                                                                               
Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   210.00, Team count = 5           
                                                                               
                     Not Placed = 4                                         
  1st 15.190 Total: $210.00                                                 
                    $105.00 (    ) Brooklynn Marlowe                        100
                    $105.00 (    ) Isaiah Giles                             100
                                                                               
N/T   400.000                                                               
                             (    ) Isaiah Giles                            
                             (    ) Brooklynn Marlowe                       
                                                                               
N/T   400.000                                                               
                             (    ) Gunner Connell                          
                             (    ) Draw Run                                
                                                                               
N/T   400.000                                                               



                             (    ) Wiley Griffith                          
                             (    ) Levi Clemmons                           
                                                                               
N/T   400.000                                                               
                             (    ) Gunner Connell                          
                             (    ) Levi Clemmons                   

  Round 1 NCYRA Jackpot in SR Girls Goat Tying on 07/27/24        
                                                                               
Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $    63.00, Rider count = 3          
                                                                               
  1st 10.060 Total: $ 63.00                                                 
                    $ 63.00 (    ) AvaReese Branch                          100
                                                                               
  2nd 10.160                                                                
                             (    ) Jaidyn Galliher                         90
                                                                               
  3rd 13.720                                                                
                             (    ) Cheyenne Minton             80

  Round 1 NCYRA Jackpot in JR Boys Goat Tying on 07/27/24         
                                                                               
Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $    84.00, Rider count = 4          
                                                                               
  1st 13.850 Total: $ 50.00                                                 
                    $ 50.00 (    ) Levi Clemmons                            100
                                                                               
  2nd 17.350 Total: $ 34.00                                                 
                    $ 34.00 (    ) Gunner Connell                           90
                                                                               
  3rd 19.620                                                                
                             (    ) TJ Farrar                               80
                                                                               
  4th 24.500                                                                
                             (    ) Bryce Bush  70

Round 1 NCYRA Jackpot in JR Girls Goat Tying on 07/27/24        
                                                                               
Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   168.00, Rider count = 8          
                                                                               
  1st 11.130 Total: $101.00                                                 
                    $101.00 (    ) Georgia Crossingham                      100
                                                                               
  2nd 11.750 Total: $ 67.00                                                 
                    $ 67.00 (    ) Carson Gaither                           90



                                                                               
  3rd 13.500                                                                
                             (    ) Kallie Hutchens                         80
                                                                               
  4th 14.850                                                                
                             (    ) Lizzy Johnson                           NP/NQF
                                                                               
  5th 15.970                                                                
                             (    ) Karlie Giles                            70
                                                                               
  6th 16.220                                                                
                             (    ) Nora Crossingham                        60
                                                                               
  7th 19.350                                                                
                             (    ) Aribelle Money                          50
                                                                               
  8th 24.280                                                                
                      (    ) Adley White                  NP/NQF

 Round 1 NCYRA Jackpot in PW Goat Tying on 07/27/24           

                                                                               
Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $   252.00, Rider count = 12         
                                                                               
                     Not Placed = 2                                         
  1st 7.750 Total: $126.00                                                  
                    $126.00 (    ) Sadie Milstead                           100
                                                                               
  2nd 9.600 Total: $ 76.00                                                  
                    $ 76.00 (    ) Chance Bush                              90
                                                                               
  3rd 12.750 Total: $ 50.00                                                 
                    $ 50.00 (    ) Bryce Ward                               80
                                                                               
  4th 12.790                                                                
                             (    ) Kenlee Adams                            70
                                                                               
  5th 13.970                                                                
                             (    ) Maggie Ladd                             55
                                                                               
Tie   13.970                                                                
                             (    ) Tessa Leazer                            55
                                                                               
  7th 14.750                                                                
                             (    ) Aylah Bormann                           40
                                                                               
  8th 19.090                                                                



                             (    ) Hawkins Moore                           30
                                                                               
  9th 20.130                                                                
                             (    ) J Henry Crossingham                     20
                                                                               
 10th 31.180                                                                
                             (    ) Reagan Rowe                             10
                                                                               
N/T   400.000                                                               
                             (    ) Raelyn Grantham                         
                                                                               
N/T   400.000                                                               
                             (    ) Sorrow Hill                 

 Round 1 NCYRA Jackpot in Open Chute Doggin on 07/27/24         
                                                                               
Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   126.00, Rider count = 6          
                                                                               
                     Not Placed = 4                                         
  1st 2.720 Total: $ 76.00                                                  
                    $ 76.00 (    ) Chevy Curry                              100
                                                                               
  2nd 11.940 Total: $ 50.00                                                 
                    $ 50.00 (    ) Graham Gaither                           90
                                                                               
N/T   400.000                                                               
                             (    ) Wiley Griffith                          
                                                                               
N/T   400.000                                                               
                             (    ) Bryce Thompson                          
                                                                               
N/T   400.000                                                               
                             (    ) Isaiah Giles                            
                                                                               
N/T   400.000                                                               
                             (    ) Gregory Donahue                         

 Round 1 NCYRA Jackpot in PW Barrel Racing on 07/27/24           
                                                                                
Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $   315.00, Rider count = 15          
                                                                                
                     Not Placed = 1                                          
  1st 17.285 Total: $158.00                                                  
                    $158.00 (    ) Sadie Milstead                            100
                                                                                
  2nd 17.692 Total: $ 95.00                                                  



                    $ 95.00 (    ) Kenlee Adams                              90
                                                                                
  3rd 18.315 Total: $ 63.00                                                  
                    $ 63.00 (    ) Maggie Ladd                               80
                                                                                
  4th 19.440                                                                 
                             (    ) J Henry Crossingham                      70
                                                                                
  5th 21.648                                                                 
                             (    ) Tessa Leazer                             60
                                                                                
  6th 22.645                                                                 
                             (    ) Raelyn Grantham                          50
                                                                                
  7th 24.737                                                                 
                             (    ) Davis Rowe                               40
                                                                                
  8th 24.855                                                                 
                             (    ) Reagan Rowe                              30
                                                                                
  9th 25.927                                                                 
                             (    ) Hawkins Moore                            20
                                                                                
 10th 26.471                                                                 
                             (    ) Aylah Bormann                            10
                                                                                
 11th 27.366                                                                 
                             (    ) Austyn Galliher                          
                                                                                
 12th 29.591                                                                 
                             (    ) Bryce Ward                               
                                                                                
 13th 48.334                                                                 
                             (    ) Finley Apple                             
                                                                                
 14th 69.897                                                                 
                             (    ) Elaina Garcia                            LEAD LINE
                                                                                
N/T   400.000                                                                
                             (    ) Sorrow Hill                        

 Round 1 NCYRA Jackpot in JR Barrel Racing on 07/27/24          
                                                                               
Paying to  4 placings, Jackpot Total = $   336.00, Rider count = 16         
                                                                               
  1st 17.461 Total: $134.00                                                 



                    $134.00 (    ) Aribelle Money                           
                                                                               
  2nd 17.775 Total: $101.00                                                 
                    $101.00 (    ) Katie Smith                              
                                                                               
  3rd 18.113 Total: $ 67.00                                                 
                    $ 67.00 (    ) Carson Gaither                           
                                                                               
  4th 18.224 Total: $ 34.00                                                 
                    $ 34.00 (    ) Aubrey Sumner                            
                                                                               
  5th 18.262                                                                
                             (    ) Georgia Crossingham                     
                                                                               
  6th 18.271                                                                
                             (    ) Lizzy Johnson                           
                                                                               
  7th 18.669                                                                
                             (    ) Bailey Barnes                           
                                                                               
  8th 18.846                                                                
                             (    ) Nora Crossingham                        
                                                                               
  9th 21.160                                                                
                             (    ) Hadassah Bullard                        
                                                                               
 10th 22.219                                                                
                             (    ) Kallie Hutchens                         
                                                                               
 11th 23.052                                                                
                             (    ) Karlie Giles                            
                                                                               
 12th 23.501                                                                
                             (    ) Ellie Phillips                          
                                                                               
 13th 24.057                                                                
                             (    ) TJ Farrar                               
                                                                               
 14th 24.639                                                                
                             (    ) Laney Galliher                          
                                                                               
 15th 27.463                                                                
                             (    ) Bella Fleenor  

 16th 29.773                                                                
                             (    ) Adley White               



 Round 1 NCYRA Jackpot in SR Barrel Racing on 07/27/24          
                                                                               
Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $   252.00, Rider count = 12         
                                                                               
                     Not Placed = 3                                         
  1st 17.877 Total: $126.00                                                 
                    $126.00 (    ) Brooklynn Marlowe                        100
                                                                               
  2nd 18.210 Total: $ 76.00                                                 

                    $ 76.00 (    ) Grayce Moore                             90

                                                                               

  3rd 19.423 Total: $ 50.00                                                 

                    $ 50.00 (    ) Reagan Powell                            80

                                                                               

  4th 19.500                                                                

                             (    ) Cheyenne Minton                         70

                                                                               

  5th 20.181                                                                

                             (    ) Jaidyn Galliher                         60

                                                                               

  6th 20.661                                                                

                             (    ) Audrielle Willard                       50

                                                                               

  7th 21.592                                                                

                             (    ) Reagan Phillips                         40

                                                                               

  8th 23.354                                                                

                             (    ) Wiley Griffith                          30

                                                                               

  9th 32.272                                                                

                             (    ) Ellie Fitzgerald                        20

                                                                               

N/T   400.000                                                               

                             (    ) Kylie Lara                              

                                                                               

N/T   400.000                                                               

                             (    ) AvaReese Branch                         

                                                                               

N/T   500.000                                                               

                             (    ) Eva Camp           TURN OUT

 Round 1 NCYRA Jackpot in PW Pole Bending on 07/27/24           

                                                                                

Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $   294.00, Rider count = 14          

                                                                                

  1st 24.478 Total: $147.00                                                  

                    $147.00 (    ) J Henry Crossingham                       100

                                                                                

  2nd 28.983 Total: $ 88.00                                                  

                    $ 88.00 (    ) Sadie Milstead                            90

                                                                                

  3rd 29.142 Total: $ 59.00                                                  



                    $ 59.00 (    ) Raelyn Grantham                           80

                                                                                

  4th 29.368                                                                 

                             (    ) Kenlee Adams                             70

                                                                                

  5th 29.545                                                                 

                             (    ) Maggie Ladd                              60

                                                                                

  6th 30.254                                                                 

                             (    ) Tessa Leazer                             50

                                                                                

  7th 31.135                                                                 

                             (    ) Sorrow Hill                              40

                                                                                

  8th 31.691                                                                 

                             (    ) Davis Rowe                               30

                                                                                

  9th 32.904                                                                 

                             (    ) Bryce Ward                               20

                                                                                

 10th 35.446                                                                 

                             (    ) Aylah Bormann                            10

                                                                                

 11th 36.402                                                                 

                             (    ) Reagan Rowe                              

                                                                                

 12th 39.292                                                                 

                             (    ) Austyn Galliher                          

                                                                                

 13th 46.243                                                                 

                             (    ) Hawkins Moore                            

                                                                                

 14th 117.774                                                                

                             (    ) Elaina Garcia             LEAD LINE

Round 1 NCYRA Jackpot in JR Pole Bending on 07/27/24          

                                                                               

Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $   252.00, Rider count = 12         

                                                                               

                     Not Placed = 3                                         

  1st 22.816 Total: $126.00                                                 

                    $126.00 (    ) Kallie Hutchens                          100

                                                                               

  2nd 23.228 Total: $ 76.00                                                 

                    $ 76.00 (    ) Lizzy Johnson                            90

                                                                               

  3rd 23.253 Total: $ 50.00                                                 

                    $ 50.00 (    ) Katie Smith                              80

                                                                               

  4th 25.540                                                                

                             (    ) Bailey Barnes                           70

                                                                               

  5th 29.814                                                                

                             (    ) Nora Crossingham                        60



                                                                               

  6th 32.290                                                                

                             (    ) TJ Farrar                               50

                                                                               

  7th 33.676                                                                

                             (    ) Hadassah Bullard                        40

                                                                               

  8th 35.925                                                                

                             (    ) Georgia Crossingham                     30

                                                                               

  9th 47.422                                                                

                             (    ) Karlie Giles                            20

                                                                               

N/T   400.000                                                               

                             (    ) Aribelle Money                          

                                                                               

N/T   400.000                                                               

                             (    ) Carson Gaither                          

                                                                               

N/T   400.000                                                               

                             (    ) Aubrey Sumner              

 Round 1 NCYRA Jackpot in SR Pole Bending on 07/27/24          

                                                                               

Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   168.00, Rider count = 8          

                                                                               

                     Not Placed = 2                                         

  1st 28.990 Total: $101.00                                                 

                    $101.00 (    ) Grayce Moore                             100

                                                                               

  2nd 30.640 Total: $ 67.00                                                 

                    $ 67.00 (    ) Cheyenne Minton                          90

                                                                               

  3rd 31.305                                                                

                             (    ) Reagan Powell                           80

                                                                               

  4th 33.247                                                                

                             (    ) AvaReese Branch                         NP/NQF

                                                                               

  5th 34.035                                                                

                             (    ) Audrielle Willard                       NP/NQF

                                                                               

  6th 37.732                                                                

                             (    ) Kylie Lara                              70

                                                                               

N/T   400.000                                                               

                             (    ) Jaidyn Galliher                         

                                                                               

N/T   400.000                                                               

                             (    ) Wiley Griffith      


